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Malayan lnsurance Company, lnc.
Charter Ping An lns. Corp. (Philippine Charter)
BPI/MS lnsurance Corporation
Pioneer lnsurance & Surety Corporation
AIG Phil. lns. Company (Chartis Phils., tnc.)
Prudential Gtee. & Assce., lnc.
Pacific Cross lnsurance, lnc. (Blue Cross)
MAPFRE lnsular lnsurance Corporation
FPG lnsurance Co., lnc. (Federal Phoenix)
PNB General lnsurers Company, lnc.
UCPB General lnsurance Company, lnc.
MAA GeneralAssurance Phils., lnc.
Cibeles lnsurance Corporation
Standard lnsurance Company, lnc.
Alliedbankers I nsurance Corporation
lnsurance Company of North America
QBE Seaboard lnsurance Phils., lnc.
Starr lnternational lnsurance Phils. Branch
Commonwealth lnsurance Company
Philippines' First lnsurance Co., lnc.
Card Pioneer Microinsurance, lnc. (Pioneer Asia)
Perla Compania de Seguros, lnc.
Reliance Surety & lnsurance Company, lnc.
Asia lnsurance (Phils.) Corporation
Asia United lnsurance, lnc.
PGA Sompo lnsurance Corporation
Stronghold lnsurance Company, lnc.
Corporate Guarantee & lnsurance Co., lnc.
Philippine British Assurance Company, lnc.
Paramount Life & Gen. lns. Corp. (non-life unit)
Fortune General lnsurance Corporation
Country Bankers lnsurance Corporation
AFP General lnsurance Corporation
Asian Life & Gen. Assce. (non-life unit)
Petrogen lnsurance Corporation
Empire lnsurance Company
I ntra-Strata Assurance Corporation
United lnsurance Company, lnc.
First Nationwide Assurance Corporation, The
Philam Life & Gen. lnsurance Company
Bankers Assurance Corporation
Pioneer lntercontinental lns. Corporation

6,390,204,578
4,490,922,653
3,942,269,309
3,796,597,905
3,514,601,054
3,059,038,692
2,017,162,636
1,985,044.244
1,954,499,984
1,822,468,691
1,816,340,824
1,749,594.270
1,457,187,878
1,287,585,965
1,279,028,394
1 ,1 98,659,856
1,195,032,374
1,074,263,521
1,051,578,080
1,043,385,700

994,528,867
988,992,151
964,871,'t49
932,635,033
799,366,982
720,418,815

656,295,340
644,785,147
643,765,165
617,144,270
572,223,204
525,583,686
507,729,362
503,861,323
491,158,914
465,292,660
45't,394,603
441,475,991
437,200,714
436,262,390
434,789,868
425,779,610
412.251
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Western Guaranty Corporation
Pacific Union lnsurance Company
Liberty I nsurance Corporation
New lndia Assurance Company, Ltd., The
Northwest lnsurance & Surety Company, lnc.
Visayan Surety & lnsurance Corporation
People's Gen. lnsurance Corp.
Manila Surety & Fidelity Company, lnc.
Milestone Guaranty & lnsurance
Oriental Assurance Corporation
R & B lnsurance Corporation
Centennial Guarantee Assce. Corp.
Meridian Assurance Corporation
FLT Prime lnsurance Corporation
Solid Guaranty, lnc., The
Travellers lnsurance & Surety Corporation
CLIMBS Life & General lns. (non-life unit)
lnvestors Assurance Corporation
Republic Surety & lnsurance Company, lnc.
First lntegrated Bonding & lnsurance Co., lnc.
Sterling lnsurance Co., lnc.
Metropolitan I nsurance Company
SGI Phils. Gen. lnsurance Company, lnc. (Monarch)
BF General lnsurance Company, lnc.
Mercantile lnsurance Company, lnc., The
Premier lnsurance & Surety Corporation
Plaridel Surety & lnsurance Co.

SUB.TOTAL

Professional Reinsu rer

National Reinsurance Corporation of the Phils.

SUB.TOTAL

GRAND TOTAL

404,648,031
374,964,274
367,371,031
362,454,122
333,632,777
332,522,724
310,111,501
304,614,590
293,654,146
284,433,239
283,008,539
282,581,935
280,729,498
274,345,393
268,791,643
268,429,324
267,432,866
251,624,475
242,924,104
239,884,199
214,743,389
205,470,840
204,172,153
1 88,1 59,1 79

179,931,912
117,174,820

AS not yet submitted

67.331.083.942

7,306,778,335

7,306,778,335

74,637,862,277
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